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Anna Betts F Foundation  Chair, EYFS 

Link & 
Mentally 
healthy school 
Link 

001506666709 01.03.2017 4 28.02.2021 1/1 abetts@cavalryprimary.org 

Tristan Casson-
Rennie 

M Foundation     Vice-chair 
Pupil Premium 
& SEND Link 

001534877197 01.03.2017 4 28.02.2021 1/1 tcrennie@cavalryprimary.org 

Ben Bullman M Foundation Maths Link & 
Finance Link 

001509309465 01.03.2017 4 28.02.2021 1/1 bbullman@cavalryprimary.org 

Fiona McCallum F Principal ex-officio 001512003706 01.03.2017 n/a n/a 1/1 head@cavalryprimary.org 
Victoria Ransome F Parent English Link 001591003240 15.03.2017 4 14.03.2021 1/1 vransome@cavalryprimary.org 
Darren Rose M Parent Health & 

Safety Link 
001582546389 15.03.2017 4 14.03.2021 0/1 drose@cavalryprimary.org 

Rune Webb M Staff  001364604510 31.03.2017 4 30.03.2021 1/1 rwebb@cavalryprimary.org 
Tania Wilkes F Community SMSC/Art 

mark Link and 
Safeguarding 
Link 

001587850778 04.09.2017 4 03.09.2021 0/1 twilkes@cavalryprimary.org 

Sarah Edwards F Associate 
Governor 

 001252569468 31.03.2017 n/a n/a 1/1 sedwards@cavalryprimary.org 

Alison Chandler F Clerk  001362346446 01.03.2017 n/a n/a 1/1 clerk@cavalryprimary.org 
          
Governors resigned in last 12 months  

Suzie Gull F Foundation  001519060747 01.03.2017  25.09.2017  Became school employee 
Fred Yeulett M Foundation  001534275289 01.03.2017  26.01.2018 0/1 Resigned January 2018 
Tracy Band  F Foundation    Chair 001356650136 01.03.2017 4 28.02.2021 6/6 Became school employee 

(16/07/18) 
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